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To: Michael.J.Bajorek@grc.nasa.gov, Eugene.M.Disanto@grc.nasa.gov,
Danielle.M.Griffin@grc.nasa.gov, Betty.L.Hodgson@grc.nasa.gov,
Michael .J.Hovanic@grc.nasa.gov, Peter.M.Kennedy@grc.nasa.gov,
MichelleY .Kenzig@grc.nasa.gov, Walter.M.K ocher@grc.nasa.gov,
Robert.Lallier@grc.nasa.gov, Antoinette.C.Mayor@grc.nasa.gov,
Fletcher.J.Miller@grc.nasa.gov, Thomas.B.Miller@grc.nasa.gov,
Priscilla.A.Mobley@grc.nasa.gov, William.J.Muscolo@grc.nasa.gov,
Christie.J.Myers@grc.nasa.gov, Daniel .A.Papcke@grc.nasa.gov,
Quyen.T.Quach@grc.nasa.gov, Linda.Sekura@grc.nasa.gov,
Todd.A.Strawser@grc.nasa.gov, Daniel .White@grc.nasa.gov,
Michael .J.Blotzer@grc.nasa.gov

From: Daniel A Papcke <Daniel.A.Papcke@nasa.gov>

Subject: P2 Team Meeting Minutes, 04- 09-30

Cc: sandra.jacobson@grc.nasa.gov

At 10:00 on September 30, 2004, the Pollution Prevention Team met in Building 6, Room 147.
Attendees: P. Kennedy, M. Kenzig, W. Kocher, D. Papcke, L. Sekura, D. White

The team reviewed progress on FY -2004 goals and made suggestions for FY 2005 goals. The
team also discussed training module possibilities for the lab.

Please review the attached draft final FY-04 report and the prospective goalsfor FY-05.
Please provide feedback beforethe meeting, if possible.

Thank you.

The next meeting will be held on October 14, 2004.



